
'" 

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE RECEIVED 

October 29,2012 OCT 1 7 2012 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

KRIS W KOBACH 
SECRETARY OF STAT 

A. Name of Candidate: ----==MARK.==---.:D~.~P-"=RE=IS"'_'I""'N"_'=G:.::ER=_ _ 

Address: 1900 Canterbury Court 

City and Zip Code:_Le_a_v_e_D:_w_o_r_th 6_6_04_8 _ County: Leavenworth 

Office Sought: __H_o_u_s_e_o_f_R_e,-"-p_r_e_se_n_t_a_t_i_v_e_s_------ District: 41-------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing _X_ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 27, 2012 through October 25, 2012) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) __--'0"-- _ 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ---,-$0_.0_9 _ 

$758.44 

$24.06 

$782.50 

$782.50 

-0

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1 understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intent' . lse document is a class A misdemeanor." 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 

andidate or TreasurerDate 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

MARK D. PBEISINGER 
(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Casb Check Loan E funds 

Other 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

8/12/12 Unknown $23.97 

$23.97 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale ofPolitical Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $23.97 

Page of 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

MARK D. PREISINGER 

(Narne of Candidate) 

- '0" 

Date 

8/9/12 

8/9/12 

8/19/12 

8/9/12 

8/9/12 

8/9/12 

8/16/12 

" 

, . ., 

'

Purpose of Expenditure 
Name and Address or Disbursement 

Hark D. Preisinger 
1900 Canterbury Court Repay Loan 
Leavenworth Ks. 

Hark D. Preisnger 
1900 Canterbury Court Filing Fee 
Leavenworth Ks. 

Hark D. Preisinger 
1900 Canterbury Court Voter List 
Leavenworth Ks. 

Hark D. Preisinger 
19,00 Canterbury Court Milage 
1.eavenorth Ks. 

Hark D. Preisinger 
1900 Canterbury Court Watch Party
Leavenworth Ks. 

Hark D. Preisinger 
1900 Canterbury Court 

Turnpike fees
Leavenworth Ks. 

Alliance Against Family Violence 
516 Delaware Donation 
Leavenworth Ks. 

',S .~ ~',';'";-i,:\ :'<'::.;:';,_-"i<::" .. ,t:c.,,;';;~} ,.,;;>~:,~:: ;;:;c';I.i'1:·;;;"" :-i'("r';
'., , m:,rage;"'>,,;i' "." •.", , ;,,', ....;;./i .•'..',\ ,',: 

Amount 

$100.00 

$105.00 

$25.00 

$68.82 

$339.08 

$2.30 

$142.30 

$782.50 

Total Itemized $782.50 
UnIremized -0

TOTAL EXPENDITURES $782.50 Page -L- of-L



SCHEDULED
 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS
 

MARK D PRESTNGER 
(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 

Country Club Bank 
7/31/12 401 Delaware 

Leavenworth Ks 

Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Interest Paid 

Balance at 
Close of 
Period 

$0.09 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

$0.09
 

Page _1_ of_1_ 


