	KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSI	ON					
	RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT						
	OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE	RECEIVED					
	October 29, 2012	OCT 1 7 2012					
	FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATI					
A.	Name of Candidate: MARK D. PREISINGER						
	Address:1900 Canterbury Court						
	City and Zip Code: Leavenworth 66048 County	Leavenworth					
	Office Sought: <u>House of Representatives</u> District	41					
	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination R						
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 27, 2012 through October 25, 2012)						
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 27, 2012 through October 25, 2012) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$758.44					
C.		•					
C.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$24.06					
C.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 	\$24.06 \$782.50					
C.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 	\$24.06 \$782.50 \$782.50					
C.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$24.06 \$782.50 \$782.50					
C.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$24.06 \$782.50 \$782.50					
D.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	 \$24.06 \$782.50 \$782.50 0- een examined by me d that the intentional					

્રે

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

MARK D. PREISINGER

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
8/12/12	Unknown					X	\$23.97
تۇلىقۇرىيە مىرىم ب							
	Subtotal This Page						\$23.97

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$23.97
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$23.97

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

...

MARK D. PREISINGER

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
8/9/12	Mark D. Preisinger 1900 Canterbury Court Leavenworth Ks.	Repay Loan	\$100.00
8/9/12	Mark D. Preisnger 1900 Canterbury Court Leavenworth Ks.	Filing Fee	\$105.00
8/19/12	Mark D. Preisinger 1900 Canterbury Court Leavenworth Ks	Voter List	\$25.00
8/9/12	Mark D. Preisinger 1900 Canterbury Court Leavenorth Ks.	Milage	\$68.82
8/9/12	Mark D. Preisinger 1900 Canterbury Court Leavenworth Ks.	Watch Party	\$339.08
8/9/12	Mark D. Preisinger 1900 Canterbury Court Leavenworth Ks.	Turnpike fees	\$2.30
8/16/12	Alliance Against Family Violence 516 Delaware Leavenworth Ks.	Donation	\$142.30
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Subtotal This Page		\$782.50

Total Itemized \$782.50 UnIremized -0-TOTAL EXPENDITURES \$782.50 Page 1 of 1

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

MARK D_PRESINCER (Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
7/31/12	Country Club Bank 401 Delaware Leavenworth Ks	Interest Paid	\$0.09
	~		
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.09

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) \$0.09

Page <u>1</u> of <u>1</u>